ROUND SERIES
LED LIGHTING FOR HARSH AND
HAZARDOUS AREAS HIGHBAY
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
5,000 to 10,000 lumen models
1
ROUND SERIES
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING

ROUND SERIES
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: RND2-65-120-277-5K-120-H2-CG-GRY-PND
* 120-277 only available for 35W,45W,55W,65W
* 347-480 only available for 40W, 60W
** No accessory required for Pendant & Ceiling Mount
*** RND-YOKE Pre-installed
**** Only available with Clear Glass
RND2
PRODUCT
SERIES
VOLTAGE
120  -  277*
120-277V AC
347  -  480*
347-480V AC
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
DG  -  Diffuse Glass
DLG-  Diffuse Drop
           Lens Glass
MOUNTING
PND -  Pendant & Ceiling**
YKE  -  Yoke***
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
H2 - C1D2 / C2D1 / C3
BEAM
60  -  60°(NEMA 4 - Medium)****
120 - 120°(NEMA 6 - Wide)
WATTAGE
35 -  35W
40 -  40W
45 -  45W
55 -  55W
60 -  60W
65 -  65W
CCT
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
6
ROUND SERIES
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
OTHER ACCESSORIES
Pendant Ceiling PoleWallYoke
RND-YOKE WL2502               WL9002
Pole
CLAMP01/02
Stanchion
STAN01SN2503
SN2504
SN9003
SN9004
Mounting Method         PN                                                                Description                                                       MPN Code
YOKE Mount, RND SERIES, SS304,Power Coated Grey RAL7037
WALL MOUNT 25 Degree, Power Coated Grey RAL7037
WALL MOUNT 90 Degree, Power Coated Grey RAL7037
Stanchion Mount 25 Degree, NPT1-1/4, Power Coated Grey RAL7037
Stanchion Mount 25 Degree, NPT1-1/2, Power Coated Grey RAL7037

       JB05-P                             1.5” (1.9” OD) and 2”(2 3/8” OD) Non-threaded Slip-Fit Junction box + Sensor（120V）              309050383
       JB06-P                       1.5” (1.9” OD) and 2”(2 3/8” OD) Non-threaded Slip-Fit Junction box + Sensor（208-277V）                 309050384
   JB002-A-01                                                                        RND2 Custom Bracket Assembly                                                                  309050390
      GLCO-03                 3ft Cord (SOOW 14AWG*3, 105°C, 600V) with cable gland, for C1D2 and non-hazardous only                   204020003
ORDERING INFORMATION
9
ROUND SERIES
LUMEN TABLE
PN                                                   CCT          Beam                Lens
Voltage 120-277V AC
Voltage 347-480V AC
Lumen Output
(Lm)
Efficiency
(Lm/W)
RND2-35-120-277-5K-120-H2-CG-GRY-YKE 35 5000K               120°                   Clear Glass                        5,295                        160
RND2-35-120-277-5K-120-H2-DG-GRY-YKE 35 5000K               120°                 Diffuse Glass                      4,755                        144
RND2-35-120-277-5K-120-H2-DLG-GRY-YKE 35 5000K               120°              Drop Lens Glass                   4,775                        144
RND2-35-120-277-5K-60-H2-CG-GRY-YKE 35 5000K                60°                     Clear Glass                       5,541                        167
RND2-45-120-277-5K-120-H2-CG-GRY-YKE 45 5000K               120°                   Clear Glass                       6,751                        159
RND2-45-120-277-5K-120-H2-DG-GRY-YKE 45 5000K               120°                  Diffuse Glass                    6,070                        143
RND2-45-120-277-5K-120-H2-DLG-GRY-YKE 45 5000K               120°               Drop Lens Glass                  6,063                        142
RND2-45-120-277-5K-60-H2-CG-GRY-YKE 45 5000K                60°                      Clear Glass       7,050                        166
RND2-55-120-277-5K-120-H2-CG-GRY-YKE 55 5000K               120°                     Clear Glass                      8,789                        162
RND2-55-120-277-5K-120-H2-DG-GRY-YKE 55 5000K               120°                   Diffuse Glass                    7,907                        146
RND2-55-120-277-5K-120-H2-DLG-GRY-YKE 55 5000K               120°              Drop Lens Glass                   7,901                        146
RND2-55-120-277-5K-60-H2-CG-GRY-YKE 55 5000K                60°                      Clear Glass                      9,268                        171
RND2-65-120-277-5K-120-H2-CG-GRY-YKE 65 5000K               120°                    Clear Glass                     10,758                       159
RND2-65-120-277-5K-120-H2-DG-GRY-YKE 65 5000K               120°                  Diffuse Glass                     9,635                        143
RND2-65-120-277-5K-120-H2-DLG-GRY-YKE 65 5000K               120°              Drop Lens Glass                   9,632                        143
RND2-65-120-277-5K-60-H2-CG-GRY-YKE 65 5000K                 60°                      Clear Glass                    11,315                       167
RND2-40-347-480-5K-120-H2-CG-GRY-YKE 40 5000K               120°                     Clear Glass                      6,366                        154
RND2-40-347-480-5K-120-H2-DG-GRY-YKE 40 5000K               120°                   Diffuse Glass                    5,728                        139
RND2-40-347-480-5K-120-H2-DLG-GRY-YKE 40 5000K               120°               Drop Lens Glass                  5,759                        139
RND2-40-347-480-5K-60-H2-CG-GRY-YKE 40 5000K                60°                      Clear Glass                      6,697                        162
RND2-60-347-480-5K-120-H2-CG-GRY-YKE 60 5000K               120°                     Clear Glass                    10,154                       167
RND2-60-347-480-5K-120-H2-DG-GRY-YKE 60 5000K               120°                   Diffuse Glass                    8,998                        148
RND2-60-347-480-5K-120-H2-DLG-GRY-YKE 60 5000K               120°               Drop Lens Glass                  9,083                        149
RND2-60-347-480-5K-60-H2-CG-GRY-YKE 60 5000K                60°                       Clear Glass                    10,652                       175
Wattage
(W)
For additional information, please contact your sales representative.
REPLACEMENT PARTS (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Part Number                                                      Description                                                      MPN Code
RND2-35-120-277-Driver               Replacement Driver Kit for RND2-35-120-277 Fixtures                   303010028
RND2-45-120-277-Driver               Replacement Driver Kit for RND2-45-120-277 Fixtures                   303010029
RND2-55-120-277-Driver               Replacement Driver Kit for RND2-55-120-277 Fixtures                   303010030
RND2-65-120-277-Driver               Replacement Driver Kit for RND2-65-120-277 Fixtures                   303010031
RND2-40-347-480-Driver              Replacement Driver Kit for RND2-40-347-480V Fixtures                  303010032
RND2-60-347-480-Driver              Replacement Driver Kit for RND2-60-347-480V Fixtures                  303010033
             RND2-CG                                 Replacement Clear Glass Lens for RND2 Fixtures                       303030004
             RND2-DG                               Replacement Diffuse Glass Lens for RND2 Fixtures                      303030005
            RND2-DLG                                 Replacement Drop Glass Lens for RND2 Fixtures                       303030006
10
ROUND SERIES
THE RIGHT BEAM PATTERN FOR YOUR APPLICATION
A DIRECT RETROFIT FROM HID TO LED
The RND series LED is easy to retrofit in the same configuration as your existing HID luminaires. For example,
a 65-watt Round (RND2-65) delivers virtually the same illumination as its equivalent 200 watt Metal Halide
luminaire while providing 80% reduction in energy costs and up to 148,000 hours of continuous operation.
RSL optic package is engineered to deliver maximum footcandles efficiently where you need them, without
wasted light or overspill.
RSL offers complimentary lighting design services for our products using industry-leading AGI32 software,